
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
172
24

114
476
104
22

124
20
8

60
776
198
772
770
128
10
66

216
84
34

898
80
74
26

272
68
50

234
30

136
122
94

Name
Glen Meier
Jakub Teresak
Jeremy Sydow
Hannes Wegner
Tomas Kohut
Gianluca Facchetti
Simon Jost
Ladislav Kolaja
Elias Stapel
Nico Koch
Oliver Jacques Sczepon
Nico Adler
Jarni Kooij
Jan Jakobson
Dominik Malecki
Michel Jörgensen
Jascha Berg
Colin Mengis
Reio Timmi
Bennet Schäfer
Jan Allers
Dennis Widmayer
Twan van Essen
Kerim Özgür
Michel Meletzki
Louis Hahn
Julian Leiner
Max Bülow
Line Dam
Sven Stam
Nick Pfeiffer
Ludek Svabensky

FNM

DMU

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

SMF

FMI

SMF

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMB

EMF

PZM

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

EMF

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

KNMV

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

KNMV

DMSB

ACCR

Nat/Hometown

DEN/Trige

CZE/Chomutov

GER/Chemnitz

GER/Belling

SVK/Rudina

ITA/Treviglio

SVK/Popudinske

CZE/Stráni

GER/Kettenacke

GER/Braunschw

GER/Landsberg

GER/Ebersbach

BEL/Westerlo

EST/majala küla

POL/Lublin

DEN/Langaa

GER/Riede

GER/Nusplingen

EST/Võru

GER/Hünfeld

GER/Nützen

GER/Esslingen

NED/Lunteren

GER/Alpirsbach

GER/Strohkirche

GER/Weinstadt

GER/Mühlheim

GER/Neustrelitz

DEN/Randers

NED/Boven-Lee

GER/Deizisau

CZE/Tvarozna

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

Kosak Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM Scott Racing Team by Baden

Team KTM-GST Berlin

MX Slovakia

Suzuki Europe Rockstar Energy Te

Racing 99

DMSB-KTM-KOSAK-MX-Junior-Team

Team Böttcher KTM

Team FALCON Motorsports

Kalli-Racing

Grizzly Racing

Team KTM-GST Berlin

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Jaagumäe

KTM-Sarholz Racingteam

BvZ Racing Team

A-TEAM Neustrelitz

ADAC Württemberg

A-TEAM Neustrelitz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

MXH-Harlekijn Team

Team Suzuki Waldmann

Brabec MX-SCHOOL

Laps
7
7
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
8
7
8
7
8
8
7
7
7
7
7
5
7
7
6
7
7
7
7
6
7

Best Tm
2:13.594
2:14.562
2:15.269
2:16.629
2:16.786
2:16.982
2:17.864
2:18.505
2:18.726
2:19.060
2:19.420
2:19.492
2:19.956
2:20.385
2:20.610
2:24.430
2:25.165
2:25.326
2:26.020
2:26.754
2:26.809
2:27.826
2:28.117
2:28.172
2:28.983
2:32.138
2:33.920
2:34.059
2:34.185
2:38.531
2:42.721

Diff

0.968
1.675
3.035
3.192
3.388
4.270
4.911
5.132
5.466
5.826
5.898
6.362
6.791
7.016

10.836
11.571
11.732
12.426
13.160
13.215
14.232
14.523
14.578
15.389
18.544
20.326
20.465
20.591
24.937
29.127

In Lap
7
7
6
5
7
6
7
8
3
6
7
5
7
5
8
8
6
4
4
6
7
4
6
5
4
5
7
5
7
5
3
0

km/h
47,293
46,952
46,707
46,242
46,189
46,123
45,828
45,616
45,543
45,434
45,316
45,293
45,143
45,005
44,933
43,744
43,523
43,475
43,268
43,052
43,036
42,739
42,655
42,640
42,408
41,528
41,047
41,010
40,977
39,853
38,827

-

Printed: 2013-06-22 10:59:12

Official timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
Junior Cup

Practice even numbers

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:36:34

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-22 10:30

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 21/13
posted at:              h


